
REU 2009: SCHEDULE FOR WEEKS FIVE AND SIX

Afternoon talks are in E206 or Kent 101

FIFTH WEEK

SPECIAL EVENT Wednesday: Open house in E206, 4:30–? Q & A about math-
ematics graduate studies and other mathematical career opportunities. Graduate
students and perhaps invited guests will be present to answer questions.

Date YSP Babai Lawler Farb May May/Anno Babai
Apprentice Probability Geometry Topology Algebra IBL DiscreteASM

R251 E206 E206 E206 Kent 101 Kent 101
Mon, July 19 9:30–2:30 9:30–12:00 2:45–4:15 4:30–5:30 1:00–2:30
Tue, July 20 9:30–2:30 9:30–12:00 2:45–4:15 4:30–5:30 1:00–2:30
Wed, July 21 9:30–2:30 9:30–12:00 2:45–4:15 1:00–2:30
Thu, July 22 9:30–2:30 9:30–12:00 2:45–4:15 4:30–5:30 1:00–2:30
Fri, July 23 9:30–2:30 9:30–12:00 2:45–4:15 4:30–5:30 1:00–2:30

SIXTH WEEK

Date YSP Farb May May/Anno Babai
Geometry Topology Algebra IBL DiscreteGG

E206 E206 Kent 101 Kent 101
Mon, July 26 9:30–2:30 2:45–4:15 1:00–2:30 9:30–12:00
Tue, July 27 9:30–2:30 2:45–4:15 9:30–12:00
Wed, July 28 9:30–2:30 2:45–4:15 1:00–2:30 9:30–12:00
Thu, July 29 9:30–2:30 2:45–4:15 9:30–12:00
Fri, July 30 9:30–2:30 2:45–4:15 1:00–2:30 9:30–12:00

Here is the schedule in summary form:

FIFTH WEEK:
YSP 9:30–2:30 M-F
Babai: Apprentice 9:30–12:00 M-F
Lawler: Probability 2:45–4:15 MWF
Farb: Geometry 2:45–4:15 TTh
May: topology 4:30–5:30 MTThF
May/Anno: Algebra IBL 1:00–2:30 TTh
Babai: Discrete: Abelian Sandpile Model 1:00–2:30 MWF

SIXTH WEEK:
YSP 9:30–2:30 M–F
Farb: Geometry 2:45–4:15 TTh
May: topology 2:45–4:15 MWF
May/Anno: Algebra IBL 1:00–2:30 MWF
Babai: Discrete: Graphs and Groups 9:30–12:00 M-F
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